
PONTOTOC (58)

Milling, widening and overlaying SR 6 from SR 15 to SR 9, known as Federal Aid Project No. STP-0070-05(027)
/ 105822301, in the County of Pontotoc, State of Mississippi.

MISSISSIPPI
DEPARTMENT OF
TRANSPORTATION

W. G. Construction
Company, Inc.

APAC - Mississippi,
Inc.

Lehman-Roberts
Company

$2,117,445.35 $1,887,251.35 $1,890,292.16 $1,957,156.77

Ref# SM Item Item Description Item Qnty Units 1 2 3

0010 202-B005 Removal of Asphalt Pavement, All Depths 300.000 SY 12.00 8.00 44.92

0020 202-B053 Removal of Guard Rail Including Post, Blockouts & Hardware 2,580.000 LF 3.50 3.50 3.50

0030 202-B076 Removal of Traffic Stripe 4,959.000 LF 1.50 1.50 1.50

0040 203-G004 Excess Excavation, LVM, AH 100.000 CY 12.00 30.00 7.73

0050 406-A001 Cold Milling of Bituminous Pavement, All Depths 142,574.000 SY 0.65 0.29 0.83

0060 423-A001 Rumble Strips, Ground In 10.000 MI 375.00 545.00 375.00

0070 606-B001 Guard Rail, Class A, Type 1 1,800.000 LF 20.00 20.00 20.00

0080 606-D010 Guard Rail, Bridge End Section, Type H, Metal Post 12.000 EA 1,250.00 1,250.00 1,250.00

0090 606-E002 Guard Rail, Terminal End Section, Flared 12.000 EA 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00

0100 618-A001 Maintenance of Traffic 1.000 LS 105,000.00 90,275.00 37,541.03

0110 618-B001 Additional Construction Signs 1.000 SF 10.00 10.00 10.00

0120 619-A1004 Temporary Traffic Stripe, Continuous White, Paint 18.000 MI 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00

0130 619-A2004 Temporary Traffic Stripe, Continuous Yellow, Paint 19.000 MI 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00

0140 619-A3007 Temporary Traffic Stripe, Skip White, Paint 19.000 MI 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00

0150 619-A5002 Temporary Traffic Stripe, Detail, Paint 68,520.000 LF 0.35 0.35 0.35

0160 619-A6003 Temporary Traffic Stripe, Legend, Paint 3,027.000 LF 0.75 0.75 0.75

0170 627-K001 Red-Clear Reflective High Performance Raised Markers 1,186.000 EA 6.00 6.00 6.00

0180 627-L001 Two-Way Yellow Reflective High Performance Raised Markers 23.000 EA 6.00 6.00 6.00

0190 628-I002 6" High Performance Cold Plastic Traffic Stripe, Skip White 2,204.000 LF 6.00 6.00 6.00

0200 628-J002 6" High Performance Cold Plastic Traffic Stripe, Continuous 2,204.000 LF 6.00 6.00 6.00

0210 628-M002 6" High Performance Cold Plastic Traffic Stripe, Continuous 2,204.000 LF 6.00 6.00 6.00

0220 630-F001 Delineators, Guard Rail, White 42.000 EA 18.00 18.00 18.00

0230 630-F002 Delineators, Guard Rail, Yellow 42.000 EA 18.00 18.00 18.00

0240 630-G002 Type 3 Object Markers, OM-3R or OM-3L, Post Mounted 12.000 EA 75.00 75.00 75.00

0250 907-304-A008 Granular Material, LVM, Class 3, Group C 1,429.000 CY 21.00 30.50 26.14

0260 907-403-A010 Hot Mix Asphalt, MT, 9.5-mm mixture 17,160.000 TON 70.00 71.90 74.66



PONTOTOC (58)

Milling, widening and overlaying SR 6 from SR 15 to SR 9, known as Federal Aid Project No. STP-0070-05(027)
/ 105822301, in the County of Pontotoc, State of Mississippi.

MISSISSIPPI
DEPARTMENT OF
TRANSPORTATION

W. G. Construction
Company, Inc.

APAC - Mississippi,
Inc.

Lehman-Roberts
Company

$2,117,445.35 $1,887,251.35 $1,890,292.16 $1,957,156.77

Ref# SM Item Item Description Item Qnty Units 1 2 3

0270 907-403-C003 Hot Mix Asphalt, MT, 19-mm mixture, Trench Widening 2,383.000 TON 61.00 69.65 67.27

0280 907-626-A003 6" Thermoplastic Traffic Stripe, Skip White 7.000 MI 1,100.00 1,100.00 1,100.00

0290 907-626-C004 6" Thermoplastic Edge Stripe, Continuous White 6.000 MI 2,300.00 2,300.00 2,300.00

0300 907-626-F004 6" Thermoplastic Edge Stripe, Continuous Yellow 7.000 MI 2,300.00 2,300.00 2,300.00

0310 907-626-G004 Thermoplastic Detail Stripe, White 22,611.000 LF 1.50 1.50 1.50

0320 907-626-G005 Thermoplastic Detail Stripe, Yellow 4,899.000 LF 1.50 1.50 1.50

0330 907-626-H004 Thermoplastic Legend, White 1,009.000 LF 2.50 2.50 2.50



PONTOTOC (58)

Milling, widening and overlaying SR 6 from SR 15 to SR 9, known as Federal Aid Project No. STP-0070-05(027)
/ 105822301, in the County of Pontotoc, State of Mississippi.

Falcon Contracting
Company, Inc.

$2,172,372.25

Ref# SM Item Item Description Item Qnty Units 4

0010 202-B005 Removal of Asphalt Pavement, All Depths 300.000 SY 15.00

0020 202-B053 Removal of Guard Rail Including Post, Blockouts & Hardware 2,580.000 LF 3.50

0030 202-B076 Removal of Traffic Stripe 4,959.000 LF 1.50

0040 203-G004 Excess Excavation, LVM, AH 100.000 CY 15.00

0050 406-A001 Cold Milling of Bituminous Pavement, All Depths 142,574.000 SY 1.00

0060 423-A001 Rumble Strips, Ground In 10.000 MI 500.00

0070 606-B001 Guard Rail, Class A, Type 1 1,800.000 LF 20.00

0080 606-D010 Guard Rail, Bridge End Section, Type H, Metal Post 12.000 EA 1,250.00

0090 606-E002 Guard Rail, Terminal End Section, Flared 12.000 EA 2,000.00

0100 618-A001 Maintenance of Traffic 1.000 LS 190,000.00

0110 618-B001 Additional Construction Signs 1.000 SF 10.00

0120 619-A1004 Temporary Traffic Stripe, Continuous White, Paint 18.000 MI 1,000.00

0130 619-A2004 Temporary Traffic Stripe, Continuous Yellow, Paint 19.000 MI 1,000.00

0140 619-A3007 Temporary Traffic Stripe, Skip White, Paint 19.000 MI 1,000.00

0150 619-A5002 Temporary Traffic Stripe, Detail, Paint 68,520.000 LF 0.35

0160 619-A6003 Temporary Traffic Stripe, Legend, Paint 3,027.000 LF 0.75

0170 627-K001 Red-Clear Reflective High Performance Raised Markers 1,186.000 EA 6.00

0180 627-L001 Two-Way Yellow Reflective High Performance Raised Markers 23.000 EA 6.00

0190 628-I002 6" High Performance Cold Plastic Traffic Stripe, Skip White 2,204.000 LF 6.00

0200 628-J002 6" High Performance Cold Plastic Traffic Stripe, Continuous 2,204.000 LF 6.00

0210 628-M002 6" High Performance Cold Plastic Traffic Stripe, Continuous 2,204.000 LF 6.00

0220 630-F001 Delineators, Guard Rail, White 42.000 EA 18.00

0230 630-F002 Delineators, Guard Rail, Yellow 42.000 EA 18.00

0240 630-G002 Type 3 Object Markers, OM-3R or OM-3L, Post Mounted 12.000 EA 75.00

0250 907-304-A008 Granular Material, LVM, Class 3, Group C 1,429.000 CY 15.00

0260 907-403-A010 Hot Mix Asphalt, MT, 9.5-mm mixture 17,160.000 TON 78.00



PONTOTOC (58)

Milling, widening and overlaying SR 6 from SR 15 to SR 9, known as Federal Aid Project No. STP-0070-05(027)
/ 105822301, in the County of Pontotoc, State of Mississippi.

Falcon Contracting
Company, Inc.

$2,172,372.25

Ref# SM Item Item Description Item Qnty Units 4

0270 907-403-C003 Hot Mix Asphalt, MT, 19-mm mixture, Trench Widening 2,383.000 TON 69.00

0280 907-626-A003 6" Thermoplastic Traffic Stripe, Skip White 7.000 MI 1,100.00

0290 907-626-C004 6" Thermoplastic Edge Stripe, Continuous White 6.000 MI 2,300.00

0300 907-626-F004 6" Thermoplastic Edge Stripe, Continuous Yellow 7.000 MI 2,300.00

0310 907-626-G004 Thermoplastic Detail Stripe, White 22,611.000 LF 1.50

0320 907-626-G005 Thermoplastic Detail Stripe, Yellow 4,899.000 LF 1.50

0330 907-626-H004 Thermoplastic Legend, White 1,009.000 LF 2.50


